

Grain Donations

for Local FFA Chapter

The Nebraska FFA Foundation has established a policy for grain gifting to raise money to support the Nebraska FFA Foundation, local FFA chapters or alumni. If you're interested in donating grain please fill out this card. If donated to local FFA chapter, the chapter will receive 100 percent of your donation plus a portion of the matching funds from corporate sponsors through the I Believe in the Future of Ag program.

Commodity	Bushels _		Price	Date
Total Gift Amount:	_	Coop Name and	Location:	

Donation Designation: FFA Chapter I Believe in the Future of Ag Chapter Name if applicable: _____

Donor Information:

Name/Business:			Anonymous: Yes or No
Address:			
City:	State:		Zipcode:
Email:		Phone: _	
			D .

 Donor Signature:
 Date:

 Your signature authorizes the local elevator to transact this donation to the Nebraska FFA Foundation on your behalf. The Nebraska

 FFA Foundation has authorized the elevator to price the donated commodity at the time of donation to FFA.

Thank you for your support! Your contact information will only be used by the Nebraska FFA Foundation and local FFA chapter. A donation receipt/letter will be sent as acknowledgment of this gift from the Nebraska FFA Foundation. Questions call the Nebraska FFA Foundation at 402-472-5224 or 402-472-5846 or your local FFA advisor.

Please mail this form back with the check to: Nebraska FFA Foundation PO Box 94942 Lincoln, NE 68509



Grain Donations

for Local FFA Chapter

The Nebraska FFA Foundation has established a policy for grain gifting to raise money to support the Nebraska FFA Foundation, local FFA chapters or alumni. If you're interested in donating grain please fill out this card. If donated to local FFA chapter, the chapter will receive 100 percent of your donation plus a portion of the matching funds from corporate sponsors through the I Believe in the Future of Ag program.

Commodity	Bushels	Price	Date
Total Gift Amount:	_ Coop Name and	l Location:	

Donation Designation: FFA Chapter I Believe in the Future of Ag Chapter Name if applicable: _____

Donor Information:

Name/Business:		_	Anonymous: Yes or No
Address:			
City:	State:		Zipcode:
Email:		Phone: _	

Donor Signature: _____ Date: _

Thank you for your support! Your contact information will only be used by the Nebraska FFA Foundation and local FFA chapter. A donation receipt/letter will be sent as acknowledgment of this gift from the Nebraska FFA Foundation. Questions call the Nebraska FFA Foundation at 402-472-5224 or 402-472-5846 or your local FFA advisor.

Please mail this form back with the check to: Nebraska FFA Foundation PO Box 94942 Lincoln, NE 68509